

AMENDMENTS TO LB 988A

Introduced by Raikes, 25.

- 1 1. On page 2, line 7, strike "1,022,930,676" and insert
- 2 "1,039,314,462"; in line 11 strike "1,287,657,601" and insert
- 3 "1,304,041,387"; in line 17 strike "\$1,022,930,676" and insert
- 4 "\$1,039,314,462"; and in line 26 strike "\$818,898,810" and insert
- 5 "\$835,282,596".